TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM687958

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NALCO COMPANY LLC		02/01/2020	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHAMPIONX LLC	
Street Address:	11177 S. STADIUM DR.	
City:	SUGAR LAND	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77478	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2498496	CORSATHOX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6192350398

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6506459012

Docketing@procopio.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Michael C. Jones

Address Line 1: 525 B. Street, Suite 2200,

San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92101 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	120776NAC001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael C. Jones
SIGNATURE:	/Michael C. Jones/
DATE SIGNED:	11/14/2021

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 007494 FRAME: 0160

900656228

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007494 FRAME: 0161

RECORDED: 11/14/2021